Pre-Bid Sign-in Sheet

Margaret Oneill Building New Qutside Air System

May 13, 2015
Name Company Phone Fax E-mail
David Barton DEDC 302-738-7172 302-738-7175 dbarton @dedc-eng.com
Rob Vander Decker Summit Mechanical Inc. 302-836-8814 302-836-8819 rob @ summitmechanical.org

John Dunham

OMB/DFM

302-744-1185

john.dunham @state.de.us

Kevin Bunnell

Radius Systems

610-388-9940

610-388-9945

kbunnell @ radiussystemslic.com

Dave Ragolia

CNCS - Mechanical

302-883-3104

302-883-3194

david.ragolia@cherokee-cncs.com

John Miller 1.D. Griffith 302-656-8253 | 302-656-8268 rmurphy @idgriffith.com
Larry Wall Joseph T. Richardson 302-398-8101 302-398-9504 larry@jtrmech.net
Lisa Hiott Hiott HVAC 302-697-3050 | 302-697-2802 lisahiott @ hiotthvacr.com
Ken Vandegrift C&D 302-764-8013 | 302-764-7585 kvandegrift.cd @ verizon.net

Chip Gruber Schlosser & Associates 302-738-7333 302-738-5692 abakersa@hotmail.com
Dave Jones Atlantic Refrigeration & A/C | 302-856-9300 302-644-3413 dave @atlanticrefrigeration.com
Mimi Allen Gaudelli Bros. Inc 856-825-8864 | 856-327-8864 mimi @ gaudellibros.com




